23
MEDALS- summer 23rd edition
PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES THE CENTRE.  THE GENERIC CENTRES SHOWN (LEFT) ARE
AVAILABLE AT A NOMINAL COST OR ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY) 61
70m
m
70m
m
66m
m
1030-1ST 1030-2ND 1030-3RD
1033GVP 1033SVP 1033BR
1041GVP 1041SVP 1041BR
1044GVP 1044SVP 1044BR
1047GVP 1047SVP 1047BR
1060G 1060S 1060BR
1048G 1048S 1048BR
1031GVP 1031SVP 1031BR
1034GVP 1034SVP 1034BR
1042GVP 1042SVP 1042BR
1045GVP 1045SVP 1045BR
1096GVP 1096SVP 1096BR
1061G 1061S 1061BR
1049G 1049S 1049BR
1032GVP 1032SVP 1032BR
1040GVP 1040SVP 1040BR
1043GVP 1043SVP 1043BR
1046GVP 1046SVP 1046BR
1097GVP 1097SVP 1097BR
1062G 1062S 1062BR
1051G 1051S 1051BR REAR
VIEW
1078GVP 1078SVP 1078BR REAR
VIEW
1079G 1079S 1079BR 1069G 1069S 1069BR
BESTBEST
SELLERSELLER
BESTBEST
SELLERSELLER

m
50m
m
50m
m
50m
m
70m
m
70m
m
65m
m
65m
m
1072-1G 1072-1S 1072-1BR
1072-2G 1072-2S 1072-2BR
1076-1G 1076-1S 1076-1BR
1076-2G 1076-2S 1076-2BR
1076-4G 1076-4S 1076-4BR
1073-1G 1073-1S 1073-1BR
1073-2G 1073-2S 1073-2BR
1073-4G 1073-4S 1073-4BR
1076C-1G 1076C-1S 1076C-1BR
1076C-2G 1076C-2S 1076C-2BR
1076C-4G 1076C-4S 1076C-4BR
1074-1GVP 1074-1SVP 1074-1BR
1074-2GVP 1074-2SVP 1074-2BR
1074-4GVP 1074-4SVP 1074-4BR
1080-1GVP 1080-1SVP 1080-1BR
1080-2GVP 1080-2SVP 1080-2BR
1070-1G 1070-1S 1070-1BR
1070-2G 1070-2S 1070-2BR
1070-4G 1070-4S 1070-4BR
1075-1GVP 1075-1SVP 1075-1BR
1075-2GVP 1075-2SVP 1075-2BR
1075-4GVP 1075-4SVP 1075-4BR

MEDALS- summer 23rd edition
ASSORTED
MEDAL CASES
AVAILABLE
SEE PAGE 64
PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES THE CENTRE.  THE GENERIC CENTRES SHOWN (LEFT) ARE
AVAILABLE AT A NOMINAL COST OR ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY) 63
BASEBALL/SOFTBALL
TENNIS
50m
m
50m
m
70m
m
1076-5G 1076-5S 1076-5BR
1073-5G 1073-5S 1073-5BR
1076C-5G 1076C-5S 1076C-5BR
1074-5GVP 1074-5SVP 1074-5BR
1080-5GVP 1080-5SVP 1080-5BR
1070-5G 1070-5S 1070-5BR
1075-5GVP 1075-5SVP 1075-5BR
ATHLETICS
50m
m
50m
m
50m
m
50m
m
50m
m
50m
m
50m
m
70m
m
70m
m
65m
m
65m
m
1072-12G 1072-12S 1072-12BR
1072-17G 1072-17S 1072-17BR
1076-12G 1076-12S 1076-12BR
1076-16G 1076-16S 1076-16BR 1076-17G 1076-17S 1076-17BR
1073-12G 1073-12S 1073-12BR
1073-17G 1073-17S 1073-17BR
1076C-12G 1076C-12S 1076C-12BR
1076C-17G 1076C-17S 1076C-17BR
1074-12GVP 1074-12SVP 1074-12BR
1074-16GVP 1074-16SVP 1074-16BR
1080-12GVP 1080-12SVP 1080-12BR
1080-17GVP 1080-17SVP 1080-17BR
1070-12G 1070-12S 1070-12BR
1070-17G 1070-17S 1070-17BR
1075-12GVP 1075-12SVP 1075-12BR
1075-17GVP 1075-17SVP 1075-17BR1074-17GVP 1074-17SVP 1074-17BR
Typewritten text

85x105mm
For 50mm medals
1406-1BK
85x105mm
For 50mm medals
BUDGET MEDAL CASES
These budget medal cases can take
50mm and 70mm medals
CHERRY ROYAL
BLUE
GREEN WOOD
GRAIN RED SILVER GOLD BLUE PURPLE PINK
PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES THE CENTRE.  THE GENERIC CENTRES SHOWN (RIGHT) ARE
AVAILABLE AT A NOMINAL COST OR ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY)
MEDALS, MEDAL CASES & RIBBONS
1068-0G 1068-0S 1068-0BR
1074-0GVP 1074-0SVP 1074-0BR
1070-1ST 1070-2ND 1070-3RD
1073C-1ST 1073C-2ND 1073C-3RD
1075-1ST 1075-2ND 1075-3RD
1073G-50G 1073G-100G 1073G-150G 1073G-200G 1073G-250G
1074G-50GVP 1074G-100GVP 1074G-150GVP 1074G-200GVP 1074G-250GVP
1076G-50G 1076G-100G 1076G-150G 1076G-200G 1076G-250G
1070-0G 1070-0S 1070-0BR
1075-0GVP 1075-0SVP 1075-0BR
1072-1ST 1072-2ND 1072-3RD
1074-1ST 1074-2ND 1074-3RD
1076-1ST 1076-2ND 1076-3RD
1073-0G 1073-0S 1073-0BR
1076-0G 1076-0S 1076-0BR
1073-1ST 1073-2ND 1073-3RD
1074C-1ST 1074C-2ND 1074C-3RD
1076C-1ST 1076C-2ND 1076C-3RD